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R 1 R 2

GT 1 George Economides 2409 5 GT 1 10 10 2 10 10 43

GT 2 Mark du Toit 74 GT 1 8 8 2 8 8 35

GT 3 Marnus du Plessis 9151 191 GT 1 6 6 13

GT 4 Phillip Meyer 1416 23 GT 1 6 6 13

GT 5 Charles Fowlds 37339 99 GT 1 5 5 11

A 1 Wayne Robb 35594 225 A 1 10 10 2 10 10 43

A 2 Wouter Roos 1378 1 A 1 8 8 2 5 3 27

A 3 Piet Potgieter 8294 33 A 1 5 5 2 8 5 26

A 4 Lindsay Clur 7410 28 A 1 6 3 2 2 6 20

A 5 Jonathan Visser 25958 212 A 1 2 DNF 2 4 8 17

A 6 Lucas Bezuidenhout 8389 51 A 1 4 6 2 3 DNF 16

A 7 Craig Priestley 6765 46 A 1 DNF DNS 2 6 4 13

A 8 Charl Weyers 33569 97 A 1 3 4 8

B 1 Wayne Lebotschy 1346 19 B 1 5 10 2 8 10 36

B 2 Maritz Le Roux 13350 124 B 1 10 DNF 2 6 5 24

B 3 Chris Smit 1485 70 B 1 6 6 2 4 4 23

B 4 Mike O'Sullivan 2596 171 B 1 10 8 2 DNR DNR 21

B 5 Miguel Dias 1975 29 B 1 10 8 19

B 6 Melanie Spurr 3819 64 B 1 8 4 2 2 2 19

B 7 Louis Scholtz 8399 777 B 1 5 6 12

B 8 Shaun Vermaak 1109 511 B 1 5 5 11

B 9 Tyron Pillay 38848 9 B 2 3 3 8

B 10 George Eysselein 7504 18 B 1 1 DNS 2

B 11 Joshua Weyers 71 B 1 DNF DNS 1

C 1 Christiopher Tait 8570 43 C 1 8 10 2 10 10 41

C 2 Sebastian Bouilliart 39462 12 C 1 5 6 2 6 8 28

C 3 Keegan Nathan 40328 21 C 1 6 5 2 8 6 28

C 4 Tyron Pillay 38848 9 C 1 10 10 21

C 5 Lenard Archer 19538 150 C 1 8 8 2 2 DNS 21

C 6 Christopher Gerber 43037 08 C 1 6 6 2 3 3 21

C 7 Rob Clark 1208 13 C 1 DNS DNS 2 5 5 13

C 8 Elke van Vledder 1074 431 C 1 5 6 12

C 9 Marius Malherbe 44422 227 C 1 4 4 9

C 10 Hendry van Vledder 1145 57 C 1 DNS DNS 1

X 1 Christiopher Tait 8570 43 X 1 8 10 19
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X 2 Braam Muller 32216 95 X 1 6 8 15

X 3 Peet Visagie 45 X 1 6 6 13

X 4 Sebastian Bouilliart 39462 12 X 1 5 6 12

X 5 Maritz Le Roux 13350 124 X 1 10 DNF 11

X 6 Johan van Heerden 123 X 1 DNS DNS 2 DNF 5 8

X 7 Marnus du Plessis 9151 191 X 1 1
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A 1 Wayne Robb 35594 225 A 1 10 10 2 10 10 43

C 2 Christopher Tait 8570 43 C 1 8 10 2 10 10 41

B 3 Wayne Lebotschy 1346 19 B 1 5 10 2 8 10 36

C 4 Sebastian Bouilliart 39462 12 C 1 5 6 2 6 8 28

C 5 Keegan Nathan 40328 21 C 1 6 5 2 8 6 28

A 6 Wouter Roos 1378 1 A 1 8 8 2 5 3 27

A 7 Piet Potgieter 8294 33 A 1 5 5 2 8 5 26

B 8 Maritz Le Roux 13350 124 B 1 10 DNF 2 6 5 24

B 9 Chris Smit 1485 70 B 1 6 6 2 4 4 23

B 10 Mike O'Sullivan 2596 171 B 1 10 8 2 DNR DNR 21

C 11 Tyron Pillay 38848 9 C 1 10 10 21

C 12 Lenard Archer 19538 150 C 1 8 8 2 2 DNS 21

C 13 Christopher Gerber 43037 08 C 1 6 6 2 3 3 21

A 14 Lindsay Clur 7410 28 A 1 6 3 2 2 6 20

B 15 Miguel Dias 1975 29 B 1 10 8 19

B 16 Melanie Spurr 3819 64 B 1 8 4 2 2 2 19

A 17 Jonathan Visser 25958 212 A 1 2 DNF 2 4 8 17

A 18 Lucas Bezuidenhout 8389 51 A 1 4 6 2 3 DNF 16

A 19 Craig Priestley 6765 46 A 1 DNF DNS 2 6 4 13

C 20 Rob Clark 1208 13 C 1 DNS DNS 2 5 5 13

B 21 Louis Scholtz 8399 777 B 1 5 6 12

C 22 Elke van Vledder 1074 431 C 1 5 6 12

B 23 Shaun Vermaak 1109 511 B 1 5 5 11

C 24 Marius Malherbe 44422 227 C 1 4 4 9

A 25 Charl Weyers 33569 97 A 1 3 4 8

B 26 Tyron Pillay 38848 9 B 2 3 3 8

B 27 George Eysselein 7504 18 B 1 1 DNS 2

B 28 Joshua Weyers 71 B 1 DNF DNS 1

C 29 Hendry van Vledder 1145 57 C 1 DNS DNS 1
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